

AT&T Joint Use 4700 S. Syracuse Pkwy, #100 Denver, CO 80237 Attention: Mike Sloan

December 30, 2002

NOTICE OF: Inventory

Mr. Sloan,

This letter is to inform you of PacifiCorp's joint use inspection throughout our service areas in Oregon, Washington, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho and California. The inspection will be starting in American Fork, UT within approximately 30 days from the date of this notice.

Upon completion, you will be notified of any unauthorized attachments, as well as any compliance issues. Your company will be invoiced according to the terms of your agreement with PacifiCorp.

Further Information can be obtained from Laura Raypush in our billing department at (503) 813-6304 or you may contact me directly.

Respectfully,



AT&T

Joint Use 4700 S. Syracuse Pkwy, #100 Denver, CO 80237 Attention: Mike Sloan

December 30, 2002

NOTICE OF: Inventory

Mr. Sloan,

This letter is to inform you of PacifiCorp's joint use inspection throughout our service areas in Oregon, Washington, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho and California. The inspection will be starting in Layton, UT within approximately 30 days from the date of this notice.

Upon completion, you will be notified of any unauthorized attachments, as well as any compliance issues. Your company will be invoiced according to the terms of your agreement with PacifiCorp.

Further Information can be obtained from Laura Raypush in our billing department at (503) 813-6304 or you may contact me directly.

Respectfully,



AT&T Joint Use 4700 S Syracuse Pkwy, #100 Denver, CO 80237 Mike Sloan

February 3rd, 2003

NOTICE OF: Inventory

Mr. Sloan,

This letter is to inform you of PacifiCorp's joint use inspection throughout our service areas in Oregon, Washington, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho and California. The inspection will be starting in Ogden, UT within approximately 30 days from the date of this notice.

Upon completion, you will be notified of any unauthorized attachments, as well as any compliance issues. Your company will be invoiced according to the terms of your agreement with PacifiCorp.

Further Information can be obtained from Laura Raypush in our billing department at (503) 813-6304 or you may contact me directly.

Respectfully,



AT&T Joint Use 4700 S. Syracuse Pkwy, #100 Denver, CO 80237 Attention: Mike Sloan

February 24th, 2003

NOTICE OF: Inventory

Mr. Sloan,

This letter is to inform you of PacifiCorp's joint use inspection throughout our service areas in Oregon, Washington, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho and California. The inspection will be starting in Jordan Valley, UT within approximately 30 days from the date of this notice.

Upon completion, you will be notified of any unauthorized attachments, as well as any compliance issues. Your company will be invoiced according to the terms of your agreement with PacifiCorp.

Further Information can be obtained from Laura Raypush in our billing department at (503) 813-6304 or you may contact me directly.

Respectfully,



AT&T
Joint Use
4700 S. Syracuse Pkwy, #100
Denver, CO 80237
Attention: Mike Sloan

March 31st, 2003

NOTICE OF: Inventory

Mr. Sloan,

This letter is to inform you of PacifiCorp's joint use inspection throughout our service areas in Oregon, Washington, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho and California. The inspection will be starting in Salt Lake City Metro, UT within approximately 30 days from the date of this notice.

Upon completion, you will be notified of any unauthorized attachments, as well as any compliance issues. Your company will be invoiced according to the terms of your agreement with PacifiCorp.

Further Information can be obtained from Laura Raypush in our billing department at (503) 813-6304 or you may contact me directly.

Respectfully,



Mr. Mike Sloan AT&T Cable Services 4700 S. Syracuse Parkway, #100 Denver, CO 80237

October 8, 2003

NOTICE OF: Inventory

Mr Sloan:

This letter is to inform you of PacifiCorp's joint use inspection throughout our service areas in Oregon, Washington, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho and California. The inspection will be starting in Tooele, UT within approximately 30 days from the date of this notice.

Upon completion, you will be notified of any unauthorized attachments, as well as any compliance issues. Your company will be invoiced according to the terms of your agreement with PacifiCorp.

Further Information can be obtained from Laura Raypush in our billing department at (503) 813-6304 or you may contact me directly.

Respectfully,



Mr. Mike Sloan AT&T Cable Services 4700 S. Syracuse Parkway #100 Denver, CO 80237

October 8, 2003

NOTICE OF: Inventory

Mr Sloan

This letter is to inform you of PacifiCorp's joint use inspection throughout our service areas in Oregon, Washington, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho and California. The inspection will be starting in Park City, UT within approximately 30 days from the date of this notice.

Upon completion, you will be notified of any unauthorized attachments, as well as any compliance issues. Your company will be invoiced according to the terms of your agreement with PacifiCorp.

Further Information can be obtained from Laura Raypush in our billing department at (503) 813-6304 or you may contact me directly.

Respectfully,